
The Brothers Educational Union
9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002
Phone : 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190
Mobile : 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp : 9003931751

Work Book Requirements : [Please give the correct strength of students]

I take the responsibility of paying the amount for the supply of work books supplied by The Brothers
EducationalUnion , Palayamkottai, toour schoolasper the termsand conditionsofBEU.

N

‘
’

ame of the H.M : ..................................................................
Place :
Date : (School Seal) Headmaster / Headmistress / Principal

Name of the School & Address :

Pin Code:

For our Office use only
Code
No.

Mobile No.

Order
Id.

(NURSERY&PRIMARYSCHOOLS)CAUSSANEL BOOKS ORDER FORM Std. LKG to V

Mode of despatch
Please mention the nearest courier
office through which the Workbooks

can be despatched.
(Kindly furnish the details)

Note: Term wise work book combining all subjects will be provided for Stds. LKG to V

Tamil Copy Writing

English Cursive Writing

BOOK SERIES NUMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Total No. of Books

Rate per
book Rs. Total Amount

Over all total amount Rs. .............................................

Std.

I

II

III

IV

V

95

95

Total

Instructions and Bank Details P.T.O

2024-25

TERM I TERM II TERM III Rate per
Book Rs. TOTAL AMOUNT

Total

150

180

190

195

200

LKG

UKG 225

200

40% Immediate Payment
after delivery of books

SPECIAL DISCOUNT OFFERS

30% For 40 days credit

Rate Rs. AmountCopies
Computer Science

Rate Rs. Amount

III

IV

V

I

II

BOOK
SERIES
NO.

General Knowledge
Copies

TotalTotal

165

170

180

185

195

165

170

180

185

195

Total No.
of Books

a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier

d) ABT Parcel Service e) In Persone) Blue Moon Courier



The Brothers Educational Union
9-H, High Ground Road, Palayamkottai, Tirunelveli - 627002
Phone : 2574240, 2574248, 2577354, 2579190
Mobile : 9003931769, 9003931770. Whatsapp : 9003931751

Work Book Requirements : [Please give the correct strength of students]

I take the responsibility of paying the amount for the supply of work books supplied by The Brothers
EducationalUnion , Palayamkottai, toour schoolasper the termsand conditionsofBEU.

N

‘
’

ame of the H.M : ...................................................................
Place :
Date : (School Seal) Headmaster / Headmistress / Principal

Name of the School & Address :

a) Max Courier b) Professional Courier c) S.T. Courier

d) ABT Parcel Service e) In Persone) Blue Moon Courier

Pin Code:

For our Office use only
Code
No.

Mobile No.

Order
Id.

(STATEBOARD & MATRIC SCHOOLS)CAUSSANEL BOOKS ORDER FORM Std. VI to X

Mode of despatch
Please mention the nearest courier
office through which the Workbooks

can be despatched.
(Kindly furnish the details)

Note: Subjectwise work book combining three terms will be provided for Stds. VI & VII

Social Science (EM) r@f mwptpay; (TM)Science (EM) mwptpay; (TM)
Copies Copies Copies CopiesRate Rs. Rate Rs. Rate Rs. Rate Rs.Amount Amount Amount Amount

245

235

270

295

390

245

235

270

295

390

230

235

235

310

390

230

235

235

310

390

Total TotalTotal Total

Tamil Copy Writing

English Cursive Writing

BOOK SERIES NUMBER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total No.
of Books

Rate per
book Rs. Total Amount

Over all total amount Rs. .............................................

Std.

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

jkpH; English
Copies CopiesRate Rs. Rate Rs.Amount Amount

190

195

195

370

398

Total Total

Std.

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

95

95

220

225

225

370

387

Total

Instructions and Bank Details P.T.O

2024-25

40% Immediate Payment
after delivery of books

SPECIAL DISCOUNT OFFERS

30% For 40 days credit




